
Page 2 of 19 
 

  
  

 Malabar Regional Co-operative Milk Producers’ Union Ltd. 
 Head Office, Peringolam, Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode-673 571, Kerala 

 Website: www.malabarmilma.com  E-mail:mrcmpu@malabarmilma.coop  Phone 0495-2805407, 420, 428 
  

 
INVITATION TO BID E-TENDER 

 
1. The Malabar Regional Co-operative Milk Producers’ Union Limited invite            

e-tenders from reputed manufacturers/suppliers for the supply, installation, 
testing  and commissioning of 2 Nos. Crate washer of capacity 1200 Trays/hr for 
Milma Malappuram Dairy. Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further 
information from the office of the Malabar Regional Co-operative Milk 
Producers’ Union Limited, Kozhikode. 

2. The bid shall be submitted in two cover system consisting of technical bid and 
price bid.  The price bid of those who qualify in the technical bid only will be 
opened. 

3. Detailed terms and conditions as well as technical specifications are contained in 
the bidding document of the above work which is uploaded in the Kerala 
Government e-portal www.etenders.kerala.gov.in  

                                           E Tender Id  : 2024_KCMMF_672496_1 
 
a. Tender reference No.                      :  No.MRU/ ENGG/CW/T06/2024-25 
b. Estimated cost                               :  Rs.37.0 lakhs 
c. Tender download    :  Can be downloaded from the  

                                                 Website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 
d. EMD                        :  Rs.50,000.00 (as NEFT transaction) 
e. Cost of tender form   :  Rs 2,500 (as NEFT transaction) 
f.   Document publish date   :  08.05.2024, 18:15 hrs. 
g.   Bid submission closing date  :  30.05.2024, 14:00 hrs. 
h. Bid opening    :  31.05.2024, 14:00 hrs. 
i.   Time of completion   :  60 days 
j.   Bid validity     :  90 days 

 
 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Kozhikode 
08.05.2024 


